
Rang Vorname Name Verein Punkte

1 Fabian Griesser Oerlingen 89 1. Oerlingen

2 Bruno Wetli Kleinandelfingen 88 1. Klafi

3 Matthias Höneisen Oerlingen 88 2. Oerlingen

4 Viktor Kilchsberger Kleinandelfingen 87 2. Klafi

5 Vreni Neumann Kleinandelfingen 86 3. Klafi

6 Peter Brunner Kleinandelfingen 86 4. Klafi

7 Werner Schmid Kleinandelfingen 85 5. Klafi

8 Fritz Griesser Oerlingen 85 3. Oerlingen

9 Heinz Meierhofer Oerlingen 84 4. Oerlingen

10 Walter Himmel Kleinandelfingen 84

11 Peter Meierhofer Oerlingen 84 5. Oerlingen

12 Beat Rubli Oerlingen 84

13 Ernst Hirs Kleinandelfingen 83

14 Geri Jnglin Oerlingen 82

15 Arnold Ehrensberger Kleinandelfingen 82

16 Charlotte Meierhofer Oerlingen 82

17 H.J. Baur Kleinandelfingen 82

18 Jürg Maugweiler Oerlingen 81

19 Hermann Berger Kleinandelfingen 81

20 Ueli Müller Oerlingen 81

21 Dario Wickart Kleinandelfingen 81

22 Thomas Keller Oerlingen 80

23 Urs Maugweiler Oerlingen 80

24 Hanspeter Miric Kleinandelfingen 79

25 Esthi Rubli Oerlingen 79

26 Rolf Peter Anfelfingen 79

27 Thomas Lüssi Oerlingen 78

28 Hugo Keller Kleinandelfingen 77

29 Beat Aerne Kleinandelfingen 76

30 Raphael Lüssi Oerlingen 76

31 Regina Jnglin Oerlingen 72

32 Karl Ehrensberger Oerlingen 72

33 Hanspeter Schütz Anfelfingen 70

34 Geri Heiniger Oerlingen 67

35 Patrick Menges Kleinandelfingen 65

36 Werner Keller Kleinandelfingen 65

37 Markus Eng Kleinandelfingen 22
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1 Bruno Wetli Kleinandelfingen 88

2 Viktor Kilchsberger Kleinandelfingen 87

3 Vreni Neumann Kleinandelfingen 86

4 Peter Brunner Kleinandelfingen 86

5 Werner Schmid Kleinandelfingen 85

6 Walter Himmel Kleinandelfingen 84

7 Ernst Hirs Kleinandelfingen 83

8 Arnold Ehrensberger Kleinandelfingen 82

9 H.J. Baur Kleinandelfingen 82

10 Hermann Berger Kleinandelfingen 81

11 Dario Wickart Kleinandelfingen 81

12 Hanspeter Miric Kleinandelfingen 79

13 Hugo Keller Kleinandelfingen 77

14 Beat Aerne Kleinandelfingen 76

15 Patrick Menges Kleinandelfingen 65

16 Werner Keller Kleinandelfingen 65

17 Markus Eng Kleinandelfingen 22
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Rang Vorname Name Verein Punkte

1 Fabian Griesser Oerlingen 89

2 Matthias Höneisen Oerlingen 88

3 Fritz Griesser Oerlingen 85

4 Heinz Meierhofer Oerlingen 84

5 Peter Meierhofer Oerlingen 84

6 Beat Rubli Oerlingen 84

7 Geri Jnglin Oerlingen 82

8 Charlotte Meierhofer Oerlingen 82

9 Jürg Maugweiler Oerlingen 81

10 Ueli Müller Oerlingen 81

11 Thomas Keller Oerlingen 80

12 Urs Maugweiler Oerlingen 80

13 Esthi Rubli Oerlingen 79

14 Thomas Lüssi Oerlingen 78

15 Raphael Lüssi Oerlingen 76

16 Regina Jnglin Oerlingen 72

17 Karl Ehrensberger Oerlingen 72

18 Geri Heiniger Oerlingen 67
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Rang Vorname Name Verein Punkte

1 Rolf Peter Anfelfingen 79

2 Hanspeter Schütz Anfelfingen 70


